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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(188) Renan
1 1:50.266 +6.726 12:35:52.597
2 2:10.370 +26.830 12:38:02.967
3 8:05.279 +6:21.739 12:46:08.246
4 1:58.708 +15.168 12:48:06.954
5 10:44.062 +9:00.522 12:58:51.016
6 1:50.790 +7.250 13:00:41.806
7 1:46.549 +3.009 13:02:28.355
8 1:48.928 +5.388 13:04:17.283
9 1:43.540 - 13:06:00.823
(103) Alex Sandro Oliveira e Silva
1 2:09.833 +24.586 12:36:52.528
2 8:32.469 +6:47.222 12:45:24.997
3 2:00.252 +15.005 12:47:25.249
4 11:41.956 +9:56.709 12:59:07.205
5 1:54.188 +8.941 13:01:01.393
6 1:47.449 +2.202 13:02:48.842
7 1:45.944 +0.697 13:04:34.786
8 1:45.247 - 13:06:20.033
(191) Anderson Orzari
1 2:03.285 +17.959 12:35:48.166
2 10:38.064 +8:52.738 12:46:26.230
3 1:45.326 - 12:48:11.556
(189) Adelino
1 8:57.330 +7:10.685 12:45:11.832
2 1:48.295 +1.650 12:47:00.127
3 11:32.695 +9:46.050 12:58:32.822
4 1:52.464 +5.819 13:00:25.286
5 1:46.645 - 13:02:11.931
6 1:50.396 +3.751 13:04:02.327
7 1:47.189 +0.544 13:05:49.516
(160) Marcos fugise
1 1:55.814 +8.817 12:36:02.021
2 10:08.427 +8:21.430 12:46:10.448
3 1:56.447 +9.450 12:48:06.895
4 10:45.607 +8:58.610 12:58:52.502
5 1:49.780 +2.783 13:00:42.282
6 1:46.997 - 13:02:29.279
7 1:49.116 +2.119 13:04:18.395
(175) Sergio Luis Serafim
1 2:02.148 +15.032 12:33:53.497
2 1:53.224 +6.108 12:35:46.721
3 1:52.342 +5.226 12:37:39.063
4 7:47.355 +6:00.239 12:45:26.418
5 2:06.971 +19.855 12:47:33.389
6 11:09.535 +9:22.419 12:58:42.924
7 1:51.567 +4.451 13:00:34.491
8 1:47.116 - 13:02:21.607
9 1:49.279 +2.163 13:04:10.886
10 1:48.028 +0.912 13:05:58.914
(137) Fernando Henrique Murari Alves da Silva
1 1:47.793 - 12:36:22.438
2 9:39.676 +7:51.883 12:46:02.114
3 1:53.347 +5.554 12:47:55.461
(133) Everton Dos Santos Silva
1 2:00.235 +12.344 12:33:44.529
2 1:50.612 +2.721 12:35:35.141
3 10:30.400 +8:42.509 12:46:05.541

10:05.381

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 2:00.373 +12.482 12:48:05.914
5 11:19.343 +9:31.452 12:59:25.257
6 1:56.637 +8.746 13:01:21.894
7 1:49.236 +1.345 13:03:11.130
8 1:47.891 - 13:04:59.021
9 1:53.986 +6.095 13:06:53.007
(190) Vinicius Augusto
1 1:49.160 | - 12:36:21.826
2 10:03.242 +8:14.082 12:46:25.068
(161) Nelso Trajano de Ataide jr
1 1:49.418 \ - 12:36:22.933
2 8:38.855 +6:49.437 12:45:01.788
3 2:06.356 +16.938 12:47:08.144
(156) Luiz Paulo Vieira Santos
1 1:49.511 - 12:35:52.883
2 2:06.708 +17.197 12:37:59.591
3 8:31.879 +6:42.368 12:46:31.470
(110) Andre bruno santos cunha
1 1:50.389 +0.137 12:36:22.302
2 10:02.508 +8:12.256 12:46:24.810
3 1:50.252 ‘ - 12:48:15.062
(164) Rafael libarino coimbra
1 1:50.749 \ - 12:37:14.167
2 9:05.753 +7:15.004 12:46:19.920
(139) George Henrique da Silveira Ruchlejmer
1 1:52.840 +2.053 12:35:13.243
2 1:50.787 - 12:37:04.030
3 7:58.391 +6:07.604 12:45:02.421
4 2:06.000 +15.213 12:47:08.421
(102) Alan lima Soares
1 2:02.365 +10.341 12:33:42.604
2 1:52.024 - 12:35:34.628
3 10:29.921 +8:37.897 12:46:04.549
4 2:01.415 +9.391 12:48:05.964
5 11:59.586 +10:07.562 13:00:05.550
6 2:05.659 +13.635 13:02:11.209
7 1:54.928 +2.904 13:04:06.137
8 1:54.371 +2.347 13:06:00.508
(180) Wagner dos Santos Morais
1 2:08.331 +10.844 12:33:50.492
2 1:57.487 \ = 12:35:47.979
3 2:17.153 +19.666 12:38:05.132
4 7:54.955 +5:57.468 12:46:00.087
5 2:07.937 +10.450 12:48:08.024
6 12:28.654 +10:31.167 13:00:36.678
(112) Austro Muniz de Couto
1 2:10.657 +12.519 12:36:54.284
2 8:29.531 +6:31.393 12:45:23.815
3 2:07.747 +9.609 12:47:31.562
4 11:22.174 +9:24.036 12:58:53.736
5 2:03.296 +5.158 13:00:57.032
6 1:59.358 +1.220 13:02:56.390
7 1:58.138 = 13:04:54.528
8 1:58.954 +0.816 13:06:53.482
(157) Luiz Vaz do espA-rito santo JAnior
1 1:59.249 ‘ - 12:36:03.525
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+8:06.132 12:46:08.906
1:59.588 +0.339 12:48:08.494
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